CTM CTM CTMXＨ
250V
5A
2㎜2
RECTANGULAR CONNECTOR
CTM-TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
FEATURES

the socket and
panel hole.
HOW TO ORDER
Socket side
Plug side
Plug and socekt
ShapeCode
②Plug
②Socket
②Plug and socket
C205
CTM CTM CTMXＨ
250V
5A
2㎜2
RECTANGULAR CONNECTOR
CTM-TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
FEATURES
■For connection of CT circuit, this connector can be used for input transformer and current protection relay and so on.
■Although it's compact, adopts contacts with high reliability and maximum current-carrying capacity of 5A is also
possible. The contact pressure of the contact part is high, and the insertion load is lightly designed.
■The plug and socket can only be inserted in a single direction to prevent any wrong insertion by the plug stopper.
Shock resistance
Ambient operating temperature
Storing temperature
Relative humidity
Rated insulation voltage (Ui)
Type
Specification
Rated current-carrying capacity (Ith)
Max. wire size
Screw size
Rated withstand voltage
Lightning impulse
Short-time current
Contact resistance
Altitude
M3.5×7
(Live part to assembly mounting panel) 2,000V AC / 1 min. / (Between live parts) 2,000V AC / 1 min.
(Between live parts and mounting panel) ±7kV / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50µs) (Between live parts) ±4.5kV / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50µs)
200A  1 sec.
Between poles 10mΩ max. (initial value)
500 m/s2 (6 directions)
–20 to 50°C
–40 to 85°C
85% or less
2,000 m or less
CTM-S9
③No. of poles (max. 12 poles)
③No. of poles
③No. of poles (max. 12 poles)
0 10
8㎜
20（㎜）
②－④
①－②
③－④
▲
 ▲
① ②
③ ④
① ②
③ ④
SA
SV
for current (S plug)
for voltage (S plug)
CTM-SA6SV3
JA for current (J plug)
JV for voltage (J plug)
CTM
CTMH